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Frome Town Council 2015 160

Balance Sheet as at - 31 January 20160

31 March 20150

24,9220
2,2550
21,6140
248,4610
202,7320
145,9740
125,5200
1,0000
200,0000
200,0000
oo

oo

480

210

oo

oo

oo

1,172,5460

1,172,5460

12,4790
3,6620
-1800
o0

240
1440
1,0090

17,1390

1,155,4080

255,8340
44,5000
3,6440

Current Assets[]

VAT controlO

Other debtorsO

Debtors C&G Trust Ltd LoanO
Lloyds Current account

Lloyds Business Instant access[]
Triodos BankO

CCLA BankO

Mendip Credit Union[

Lloyds Fixed 90 Day[

Lloyds Fixed 90 Day

LLoyds Fixed 90 Day 10406429LS0
Lloyds Fixed 90 Day 10406433LS[
Petty cash Info Centre[

Petty cash Town Officel

Petty cash Victoria Park(d

Lloyds fixed 10492161LSO

Lloyds Fixed 10492162LS

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Trade Creditorsd

Accrued expensest

Ticket Control - Nat Express[
Ticket Control - Theatre Token
Ticket Control Berrys Coaches[]
Cardnet ControlQ

Mayor's Charity[]

Total Assets Less Current LiabilitiesO

Represented By

General Reserves]
EMR Youth Research & FEO
EMR Committed

31 January 20160

11,0180
o0
17,7590
217,5280
202,8200
146,9660
125,9040
1,0000
o0

o0
250,3590
250,3590
220

1080
420
200,0000
200,0000

1,623,8850

1,623,8850

16,5010
oo

2750
140

130

360

o0

16,8390

1,607,0450

756,1670
23,0650
o0
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3,8780
78,5010
7,5000
3,2000
289,2230
20,0660
18,2810
9,0370
24,4450
15,5130
31,1650
139,3570
7,0670
115,0000
10,0000
12,3600
14,3100
3,7500
8,7760
30,0000
10,0000

1,155,4080

EMR Youth Council & Supportd
EMR S1060

EMR CCTVO

EMR Litter & Grit binsO

EMR Town Centre Improvementstd
EMR Elections

EMR Fair Frome[

EMR SportsOd

EMR Machinery & vehicle

EMR The Dippyd

EMR Play equipmentO

EMR Office relocationd

EMR Market Regenerationd

EMR Community Groups SubsidyO
EMR River Corridor(d

EMR Twinning Thematic Network
EMR Neighbourhood Plan

EMR TourismO

EMR TreesU

EMR Open Spacesl

EMR WebsiteO

31 January 20160

2,3780
78,2010
7,5000
o0
390,5610
7,3110
1700
8,989
oo
12,6060
22,9950
235,19200
5,6390
oo
8,0130
2,7610
14,3100
oo
6,4560]
24,7310
oo

1,607,0450

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as atd 31 January 20160

and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.O

Signed : O
ChairmanQd

Date :

Signed : O
Responsible O
Financial O

Date :




